CNC Vertical Machining Center

Manufacturer:
Typ:

Year:

Control:
Location:
Land of origin:
Delivery time:
Freight basis:
Price:

Technical Details:

X — Axis travel distance
Y — Axis travel distance
Z — Axis travel distance
Spindle Taper
Spindle Speed
Spindle Motor

Tool Magazine

Equipment:

Mazak

VCN 430A

2023

Mazatrol Smooth G
Ebersbach (Germany)
Japan

By agreement

Ex works

On request

560
430
510
40
18.000
15

40

- Air cooling through the rotating milling spindle
- HIGH LEVEL Production Package (LNS right); includes: air blow-off at the workpiece; high-
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GROSS

WERKZEUGMASCHINEN

Maschinen fir die Metallbearbeitung
Betriebsaufldsungen

Bewertung und Gutachten fir
Maschinen und maschinelle Anlagen
Unternehmensberatung
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Stations

pressure coolant supply through the spindle (15 bar); washdown system for the enclosure; chip

conveyor, hinge belt (LNS MH 500), output right; preparation for Mazak Monitoring System B

OMP60 (optical); synchronized tapping; max. program memory 8 Mb; rapid traverse with constant

tilt angle during

- Coolant gun

Mazak API

movement

Renishaw Inspection Plus Software (including Set & Inspect & Reporter)

Mazak Monitoring System B optical OMP60

- MT Connect Adapter (software tool including one license)

- Drilling cycle with torque-dependent chip breaking

Typing errors, mistakes and technical changes are reserved.
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